
Band Artist Details Date Poster Show
13th Floor Elevators Stanley Mouse - Alton Kelley Avalon Ballroom 9/30/1966 2023
1991 City Stages Poster autographed by BB King Unknown Downtown Birmingham, AL 1991 2019
3rd Annual Sleepless Nights - Gram Parsons Tribute Unknown Slims- San Fransisco, CA 8/25/2001 2019
A Grope For Peace  Stanley Mouse  The Ark-Sausalito, CA  12/26/1966 2018
Acoustic Café 1995-2015 Steve Masterson Acoustic Café Various 2020
Alabama Shakes & The Dexateens Amos Kennedy Bama Theatre | Tuscaloosa, AL  3/23/2012 2016
Allman Bros., Widespread Panic & Others Arlene Owseichik, Peter Barsotti, Linde Waidhoff Town Park 07/19/1991 2020
Allman Brothers Randy Tuten Shoreline Amphitheater- Mountain View, CA 8/10/1989 2019
Allman Brothers Jeff Wood Beacon Theatre | New York, NY  3/26/2004 2016
Allman Brothers Band Unknown Municipal Auditorium | Birmingham, AL 6/16/1971 2017
Allman Brothers Band Mike DuBois Beacon Theatre | New York City, NY Mar-14 2017
Allman Brothers Band Jeff Wood Macon City Auditorium 04/23/2010 2020
Allman Brothers Band / Widespread Panic Jeff Wood Charter One Pavilion 09/01/2009 2020
Anders Osborne and Jackie Greene  Dan Black  2017 Tour-Multiple, N/A  Multiple 2018
Aquarium Rescue Unit JT Luchesi Iron City | Birmingham, AL  8/5/2015 2016
Aquarium Rescue Unit Jeff Wood Buckhead Theatre | Atlanta, GA  8/7/2015 2016
As the Crow Flies Marp Spusta Multiple Dates 4/17-5/13 2019
Atlanta Pop Festival  Lance Bragg  Middle Georgia Raceway-Byron, GA  7/3-5/1970 2018
Atmosphere Unknown WorkPlay Theatre 5/12/? 2020
Audioslave EMEK Wiltern 05/20/2005 2020
Avett Brothers Charles Crisler Boutwell Auditorium | Birmingham, AL  3/17/2012 2016
Avett Brothers Dig My Chili Barclays Center | Brooklyn, NY  3/7/2014 2016
Avett Brothers Ken Taylor BJCC 10/20/2017 2020
B.B. King & Tedeschi Trucks Band Jeff Wood Tuscaloosa Amphitheater- Tuscaloosa, AL 8/25/2012 2019
Backstreet Boys+A3:A51 Stickysporano88 Olympiahalle 10/20/2022 2023
Bauhaus Jermaine Rogers Aerial Theater | Houston, TX 9/21/1998 2017
Beale Street Music Festival 2012 George Hunt Memphis in May | Memphis, TN May 4-6, 2012 2017
Ben Harper Powerhouse Factories Inc. Greek Theatre | Los Angeles, CA  8/11-12/2006 2016
Big Brother & Holding Co. w/ Janis Joplin Unknown Cincinnati Music Hall 10/13/68 2020
Billy Strings Mike Tallman Majestic Theater 12/27/2019 2023
Billy Strings Logan Schmitt and Christopher Gray St. Augustine Amphiteater 4/29/2022 2023
Billy Strings Logan Schmitt and Christopher Gray St. Augustine Amphiteater 4/30/2022 2023
Billy Strings Logan Schmitt St. Augustine Amphiteater 5/1/2022 2023
Black Crowes EMEK Santa Barbara Bowl & Greek Theatre 05/12/2001 - 05/15/2001 2020
Black Crowes & Oasis Jeff Wood Tweeter Center | Camden, NJ  5/11/01 2016
Black Joe Lews & The Honeybears John Houser Crescent Ballroom | Phoenix, AZ 2016
Black Keys Methane Studios Hangout Festival 5/16/2014 2023
Black Keys Unknown Hangout Festival 5/22/2011 2023
Bob Dylan Dig My Chili CFSB Center | Murray, KY  4/30/2013 2016
Bob Dylan Dig My Chili Roberts Stadium | Evansville, IN  8/2/2011 2016
Bobby & Phil Duo Tour Band Radio City Music Hall 3/3/2018 2023
Bruce Springsteen  Print Ma􀏐􀏐ia  Bridgestone Arena-Nashville, TN  4/17/2014 2018
Cat Stevens Unknown Jahrhundert-halle 4/6/1974 2023
Chris Robinson Brotherhood Matt Adams September 2018 Tour (Avondale Brewery)- Birmingham, AL 9/8/2018 2019
Chris Robinson Brotherhood Alan Forbes Multiple Venues | Multiple June Tour 2016 2017
Chris Robinson Brotherhood Alan Forbes Multiple Venues | Multiple October Tour 2015 2017
Chris Robinson Brotherhood Alan Forbes Multiple 2/2-19/17 2020
Christmas Jam  Christer Manning  Ashville Civic Center-Ashville , NC  12/21/2002 2018
Claypool Lennon Delirium AJ Masthay Multiple Venues 05/06/2016 - 06/04/2016 2020
Claypool Lennon Delirium AJ Masthay The Beacham - Orlando / The Ritz - Tampa 06/04-05/2016 2020
Claypool Lennon Delirium Unknown Iron City 08/10/2019 2020
Crosby and Nash  Randy Tuten  Zellerbach-Berkeley, CA  11/21-24/1976 2018
Crosby Stills & Nash Rosemary Moehle Multiple Venues 2014 2016
Crosby, Stills, Nash & Young Randy Tuten Portland Coliseum 06/16/1970 2020
Crossroads Guitar Festival Chuck Sperry Madison Square Garden | New York, NY  4/12-13/2013 2016
Dark Star Orchestra Unknown Iron City | Birmingham, AL 2/18/2014 2017
Dave Matthews & Tim Reynolds James Flames Ascend Amphitheater 05/7/2017 2020
Dave Matthews Band Unknown Tuscaloosa Amphitheater- Tuscaloosa, AL 6/3/2015 2019
Dave Matthews Band Unknown Lakewood Ampitheatre- Atlanta, GA 5/28/2016 2019
Dave Matthews Band Unknown The Gorge Amphitheatre- Grant Country, WA 9/4/2016 2019
Dave Matthews Band Unknown Aaron's Apmphitheatre- Atlanta, GA 5/24/2014 2019
Dave Matthews Band Unknown Vienna + Prague 4/1/17-4/2/17 2019
Dave Matthews Band Unknown Zenith-Die Kulturhalle | Munich, DE 10/23/2015 2017
Dave Matthews Band Methane Studios Oak Mountain Amphitheatre | Birmingham, AL  4/20/2009 2016
David Bowie/Nine Inch Nails Mark Arminski Polaris Ampitheater | Cleveland, OH 10/4/1995 2017
David Byrne Stephen Powers 2018 American Utopia Tour (BJCC)- Birmingham, AL 10/3/2018 2019
David Gilmour Unknown Anfiteatro Scavi Di Pompei | Pompeii, IT 7/7-8/2016 2017
Davilla 666 Sharod Bines St. Michael's Pub | Tallahassee, FL 8/12/2009 2017
Dead & Company Status Serigraph Philips Arena 11/29/2017 2020
Dead & Company Status Serigraph Smoothie King Center 12/5/2017 2020
Dead & Company Status Serigraph Phillips Arena 11/17/2015 2020
Dead & Company Almasthay Madison Square Garden 10/31/2019 and 10/1/2019 2020
Dead & Company Mike Dubois Lockn 8/25/2018- 8/26/2018 2020
Dead & Company Status Serigraph Bonnaroo 6/12/2016 2020
Dead & Company Unknown Folsom Field 07/13/2018 2020
Dead & Company Unknown Lakewood Amphitheatre 06/13/2017 2020
Dead & Company Unknown Folsom Field 07/14/2018 2020
Dead & Company  GIGART  Wrigley Field-Chicago, IL  6/30/2017 2018
Dead & Company Zeb Love  Wrigley Field-Chicago, IL  6/30/2017 2018
Dead & Company  Masthay Studios  Folsom Field-Boulder, CO  6/9/2017 2018
Dead & Company  Unknown  Bridgestone Arena-Nashville, TN  11/18/2015 2018
Dead and Company AJ Matthau Summer Tour 2018 2023
Del McCoury/Leftover Salmon Hatch Show Print Ryman Auditorium 12/31/2003 2020
Dickey Betts Band Old Guard Graphics - Athens, GA Beacon Theater 7/18/2018 2023
Dinosaur Jr. Joshua Marc Levy Orange Peel | Asheville, NC 9/11/2016 2017
Donna the Buffalo Steve Johannsen Multiple Venues | Multiple 25th Anniversary Tour 2014 2017
Down on the Bayou VI JT Lucchesi The Republic | New Orleans, LA 4/30/2015 2017
Drive-By Truckers Wes Freed Set of two: (1) November Tour 2018 ; (2) Saturn 11/6-8 11/08/20-18 2019
Emmylou Harris Randy Tuten The Fillmore | San Francisco, CA 4/3/1995 2017
Eric Clapton Unknown 2014 World Tour 2014 World Tour 2019
Fest 10 Horsebites Multiple Venues | Gainsville, FL  10/28-30/2011 2016
Foo Fighters  Dave Kloc  BJCC Arena-Birmingham, AL  10/26/2017 2018
Frampton, Lynyrd Skynyrd, Santana, Outlaws Randy Tuten 1977 Oakland Day on Green 4 & 5 July 2 & 4, 1977 2020
Further Micheal Everet Swanee Music Grounds 04/20/2012 2020
Furthur Jeff Troldahl St. Augustine Ampitheatre | St Augustine, FL 7/30/2011 2017
George Clinton Powerhouse Factories Inc. Crystal Ballroom | Portland, OR 2016
Glossary  Unknown  Mercy Lounge-Nashville, TN  10/7/2017 2018
Gov't Mule Justin Helton Lyric Theatre- Birmingham, AL 10/23-10/24/2018 2019
Gov't Mule John Warner Studios Multiple Venues | Multiple Winter Tour 2014 2017
Gov't Mule Steve Johannsen Multiple Venues | Multiple Tour 2016 2017
Gov't Mule Jeff Wood Saengar Theatre | New Orleans, LA  5/3/2003 2016
Gov't Mule Beacon Theatre 12/30-31/09 2020
Gov't Mule  John Warner  Summer 2017 Tour-Multiple, N/A  Multiple 2018
Gov't Mule w/Avett Brothers & Magpie Salute Nathanie Deas Jones Beach Amphiteater 7/12/2018 2023



Grace Potter Unknown Multilpe Venues | Multiple Winter Tour 2016 2017
Grateful Dead Rick Griffin Avalon Ballroom- San Fransisco, CA 01/24-26/1969 2019
Grateful Dead Unknown Manor Downs- Austin, TX 10/12/1977 2019
Grateful Dead Justin Helton Soldier Field | Chicago, IL 7/3-5/2015 2017
Grateful Dead Rick Griffin Honolulu International Center | Honolulu, HI 7/25/1969 2017
Grateful Dead Victor Moscoso Avalon Ballroom | San Francisco, CA 12/23/1966 2017
Grateful Dead Gary Grimshaw Hill Auditorium | Ann Arbor, MI 12/14/1971 2017
Grateful Dead Stanley Mouse Carousel Ballroom | San Francisco, CA 2/14/1966 2017
Grateful Dead Wes Wilson Fillmore Auditorium | San Francisco, CA 12/9/1966 2017
Grateful Dead Stanley Mouse & Alton Kelly Avalon Ballroom | San Francisco, CA  9/16-17/2003 2016
Grateful Dead Michael Everett Summer Tour 1995 2020
Grateful Dead Alton Kelley Summer Tour 1995 5/19/1995 2023
Grateful Dead  Kelley/Mouse  Winterland-San Francisco, CA  12/31/1978 2018
Grateful Dead  Jack Rajca  Town Park-Telluride, CO  8/16-17/1987 2018
Grateful Dead  David Singer  Fillmore West-San Francisco, CA  4/9/1970 2018
Grateful Dead  Conklin/Green  Fillmore West-San Francisco, CA  2/27/1969 2018
Grateful Dead  Mouse/Kelley  Avalon Ballroom-San Francisco, CA  8/19/1966 2018
Grateful Dead  Lee Conklin  Fillmore West-San Francisco, CA  11/8/1968 2018
Grateful Dead  Rick Grif􀏐􀏐in  Avalon Ballroom-San Francisco, CA  3/24-26/1967 2018
Grateful Dead  Stanley Mouse  European Tour  Multiple 2018
Grateful Dead Alton Kelley Sound & Light Theater, Giza Plateau- Cairo, Egypt 09/14-16/1978 2019
Grateful Dead / Quicksilver Messenger Service Allen "Gut" Turk Carousel Ballroom 01/17/1968 2020
Grateful Dead Fare Thee Well Mike Dubois Soldier Field | Chicago, IL  7/3-5/2016 2016
Grateful Dead Fare Thee Well Greg Biffle Soldier Field | Chicago, IL  7/3-5/2015 2016
Grateful Dead, Merry Pranksters, Big Brother Paul Foster Can You Pass the Acid Test- San Francisco, CA 1/1/1966 2019
Grateful Dead, Santana, Steppen Wolf Lee Conklin Fillmore West 08/27/1968 - 08/29/1968 2020
Grateful Dead, Yardbirds, Lightning Hopkins Wes Wilson/Herb Green Fillmore West October 22-23 Unknown Year 2020
Grateful Dead/Steppenwolf/Santana Lee Conklin Fillmore West- San Fransisco, CA 08/27-09/01/1968 2019
Greensky Bluegrass  Chuck Sperry  Red Rocks-Morrison, CO  9/23/2017 2018
Greensky Bluegrass Mike Fudge Mill & Mine 1/24/19 2020
Gregg Allman Band Nathaniel Deas Multiple Venues | Multiple Winter Tour 2016 2017
Gregg Allman Band Unknown Iron City | Birmingham, AL 1/15/2014 2017
Hampton 70 Jeff Wood Fox Theater 5/1/2017 2023
Hard Working Americans Angie Pickman Multiple Venues | Multiple Summer Tour 2014 2017
Hiss Golden Messenger Jared Ragland and Joey Seales Desert Island Supply Co. | Woodlawn, AL 3/13/2016 2017
Hot Tuna KM Fur Peace Ranch | Pomeroy, OH 4/16/2005 2017
Hot Tuna  Mike DuBois  The Capitol Theatre-Port Chester, NY  12/8/2017 2018
Hot Tuna/Allman Brothers Norman Orr Fillmore West- San Fransisco, CA 01/28-31/1970 2019
Iron Butter􀏐􀏐ly  Grif􀏐􀏐in/Moscoso  Fillmore West-San Francisco, CA  10/17-19/1968 2018
Jack White Rob Jones Workplay Soundstage | Birmingham, AL  3/12/2012 2016
Jefferson Airplane  John V Hamersfeld  Shrine Exh Hall-Los Angeles, CA  2/23/1968 2018
Jefferson Airplane/Grateful Dead Bill Blashfield Hollywood Bowl 09/15/1967 2020
Jefferson Airplane/Grateful Dead/Canned Heat Unknown The Kaleidoscope- Hollywood, CA 04/24-26/1967 2019
Jerry Garcia H. Bower Greene / Arlene Owseichik Lunt-Fontanne Theatre | New York, NY October 15-31, 1987 2017
Jerry Garcia Band Unknown Laker Hall at Oswego State University- Oswego, NY 2/17/1980 2019
Jethro Tull Unknown Memorial Coliseum | Tuscaloosa, AL  4/21/1972 2016
JGB  G. L. McElhaney  Armadillo World Headquarters-Austin, TX  3/21/1976 2018
Jimi Hendrix John Van Hamersveld Shrine Auditorium | Los Angeles, CA  2/10/1968 2016
Jimi Hendrix  Grif􀏐􀏐in/Moscoso  Winterland-San Francisco, CA  10/10-12/1968 2018
Jimi Hendrix Experience Rick Griffin Fillmore & Winterland- San Fransisco, CA 02/01-04/1968 2019
Jimmy Buffett Serigraphics Inc Merriweather Post Pavilion 07/12/1981  - 07/13/1981 2020
Jimmy Herring and the 5 of 7 Orko Saturn 11/14/2013 2023
Joan Baez & Grateful Dead Stanley Mouse & Alton Kelly Mt. Tamalpais Outdoor Theatre | Marin, CA 2016
John Mayall Greg Irons Winterland | San Francisco, CA 3/27/1969 2017
John Mayer David A Smith Target Center 11/23/2013 2023
John McLaughlin, Jimmy Herring, 4th Dimension, Invisible J.T. Lucchesi Town Hall - NYC / Capitol Theatre - Rochester, NY 11/03-04/2017 2020
John Prine Ron Donovan Warfield Theatre | San Francisco, CA  4/25/2009 2016
John Prine Status Serigraph Red Rocks 06/04/2017 2020
Keane Randy Fung Paramount Theatre | Seattle, WA 5/9/2005 2016
Led Zeppelin Peter Grainey Earls Court | London, GBR  5/23-25/1975 2016
Led Zeppelin Randy Tuten Winterland 04/24/1969 2020
Lynyrd Skynyrd Gary Grimshaw Rynearson Stadium- Ypsilati, MI 5/25/1975 2019
Magnolia Electric Co Nate Duval The Iron Horse | Northhampton, MA  10/2/2007 2016
Man or Astroman? Chris Cooper Troubadour | West Hollywood, CA 7/17/1996 2017
Merl Saunders & Jerry Garcia Guy Juke Armadillo World Headquarters- Austin, TX 12/21-22/1974 2019
Metallica EMEK Century Link Field 08/09/2017 2020
Metallica Munk 1 BJCC 01/22/2019 2020
MKB Family Reunion  Unknown  Pisgah Brewing Co.-Black Mountain, NC  10/6/2017 2018
Moby Grape / Jeff Beck  Lee Conklin  Fillmore West-San Francisco, CA  6/23/1968 2018
Moe Or Kantor The Caverns 5/21,22,27,28,29/2021 2023
Moe & Gov't Mule Emek Red Rocks Ampitheatre | Morrison, CO 2016
Moe :: Winter Tour  Justin Hampton  Winter Tour-Multiple, N/A  Multiple 2018
Moe. Greg Gordon Buckhead Theatre- Atlanta, GA 12/8/2018 2019
Moe. Emek Red Rocks- Morrison, CO 7 12 2018 2019
Moe. Owen Murphy Iron City- Birmingham, AL 12/6/2018 2019
moe. EMEK Multiple Venues | Multiple No Guts, No Glory Tour 2014 2017
Moe. Derek Hatfield Nashville Amphitheater 08/02/2019 2020
Mogwai Unknown WorkPlay Theater 5/19/2011 2020
Mountain Unknown Memorial Coliseum 12/10/1970 2023
Mountain Grass Unit Sandbox Design Dave's Pub 12/31/2022 2023
Mr. Saturday Night Stanley Mouse N/A N/A 2017
Mudcrutch - Tom Petty T. Vanek Ubiversity of Florida- Gainsville, FL 10/30/1971 2019
Mudhoney  Dave Berns  Crystal Bay Club Casino-Crystal Bay, NV  10/1/2017 2018
Multi Dead, Hendrix, Joplin, Who, Band etc. Arnold Skolnick - signed Woodstock- White Lake, NY 08/15/1969 - 08/17/1969 2019
Multiple Bersarae Wakarusa | Ozark, AR 6/5-8/2014 2017
Multiple Jeff Wood / Richard Wells Allgood Music Festival | Thornville, OH 7/19-22/2012 2017
Multiple Walker Creative Wakarusa | Ozark, AR Jun-11 2017
Multiple Subject Matter Studio Peach Music Festival | Scranton, PA 8/11-14/2016 2017
Multiple Amber Patton Harvest Fest 2012 | Ozark, AR Multiple 2017
Multiple John Warner Lockn Festvial 2013 | Arrington, VA 9/5-8/2013 2017
Multiple Eric Karbeling Bear Creek Festival | Suwanee, FL 11/13-16/2014 2017
Multiple Mark Serlo Lockn | Arrington, VA 2013 2017
Multiple John Warner Lockn 2015 | Arrington, VA 9/10-13/2015 2017
Multiple Unknown Wakarusa | Ozark, AR Jun-12 2017
Multiple Ronald Jones Congo Square, 1992 New Orleans Jazz Festival 4/20/1992-5/3/1992 2023
My Morning Jacket Randy Fung Tuscaloosa Ampitheatre | Tuscaloosa, AL  8/19/2011 2016
New Riders of the Purple Sage Miguel Priest - AWHQ Armadillo World Head Quaters - AWHQ 06/12-14/1975 2020
Nick Cave EMEK Bridgewater Hall- Manchester, England 2/6/2006 2019
NIN - Nine Inch Nails EMEK Columbiahalle - Berlin Germany 11/22/1999 2020
NIN & Sound Garden EMEK  Sleep Country Amphitheater- Ridgefield, WA 8/29/2012 2019
North Mississippi Allstars Status Serigraph 17/100 2018 Winter Tour (Saturn)- Birmingham, AL 12/20/2018 2019
Old 97s Jonathon Kimbrell Multiple Spring 2011 2016
Old Crow Medicine Show Scrojo Belly Up | Aspen, CO  7/10/06 2016
Old Crow Medicine Show Subject Matter Studios Montgomery Performing Arts Center 07/19/2015 2020
Olivia Tremor Control, Matcha, Little Red Rocket Bart Stevens Sloss Furnaces 9/9/1999 2023



Patty Griffin & Jim James Hero Design Studio Alabma Theatre | Birmingham, AL  2/17/2007 2016
Paul McCartney/Wings Stanley Mouse/Alton Kelley/Randy Tuten Cow Palace 06/13/1976 2020
Peach Music Festival  Nathaniel Deas  Scranton, PA  8/11-14/2016 2018
Pearl Jam EMEK Rexall Place 09/25/2011 2020
Pearl Jam Ben Frost Harris Bradley Center 10/20/2014 2023
Perfect Circle Cannot read the name 96/125 Birmingham Jefferson Convention Complex- Birmingham, AL 5/22/2018 2019
Personal and the Pizzas Josh Shearon Glenn Danzig's House | Nashville, TN  4/17/2011 2016
Phantom Surfers  Psychick Sparkplug  Trocadero-San Francisco, CA  1/24/1997 2018
Phil Lesh & the Terrapin Family Band Unknown Mobile Civic Center 11/22/2017 2020
Phil Lesh and the Hep Cats Chuck Sperry Great American Music Hall | San Francisco, CA  10/29/2003 2016
Phish EMEK Cleveland St. University- Cleveland, OH 12/8/1995 2019
Phish Ames Design Susquehanna Bank Center | Camden, NJ 6/24-25/2010 2017
Phish David Welker Verizon Wireless Ampitheater | Alpharetta, GA 8/3/2014 2017
Phish Justin Fuller Coventry | Coventry, VT Multiple Dates 2017
Phish Pollock Hartford Meadows | Hartford, CT 6/30-7/1/2000 2017
Phish Ken Taylor Madison Square Garden | New York City, NY 12/30-1/1/2011 2017
Phish Justin Santora Verizon Wireless Ampitheater | Alpharetta, GA 7/16-17/2013 2017
Phish James Flames Oak Mountain | Pelham, AL  8/24/2012 2016
Phish Rich Kelly Madison Square Garden | New York, NY  12/28-31/2013 2016
Phish Les Seifer Fox Theatre | Atlanta, GA  11/9-11/1995 2016
Phish House Industries Hampton Coliseum | Hampton, VA  3/6/2009 2016
Phish Paul Bohensky Red Rocks Ampitheatre | Morrison, CO 7/29 - 8/2/2009 2016
Phish Les Seifer Fox Theatre | Atlanta, GA  11/9-11/1996 2016
Phish Unknown Bonnaroo 6/10/2012 2020
Phish Tripp Shealy Fenway Park 7/5-6/19 2020
Phish Scott Campbell Multiple 8/01/1998 2020
Phish Sarah R. Ryan Great Went 8/16/1997 2023
Phish Robynne Raye, Michael Strassburger Clifford Ball 8/16/1996 2023
Phish Jager DiPaola Kemp Hampton Coliseum, Hampton VA 11/20/98-11/21/98 2023
Phish  Jim Pollock  Madison Square Garden-New York, NY  7/21-8/4/2017 2018
Phish Drew Millward Watkins Glen International- Watkins Glen, NY 8/22/2015 2019
Phoenix  Hatch Show Print  Ryman Auditorium-Nashville, TN  5/15/2017 2018
Pink Floyd Randy Tuten Oakland Coliseum- Oakland, CA 5/9/1977 2019
Primus David Welker Bridgestone Arena | Nashville, TN 1/27/2016 2017
Primus  Mike Fudge  Iron City -Birmingham, AL  8/1/2017 2018
Prince  Hatch Show Print  BJCC Arena-Birmingham, AL  4/1/2004 2018
Record Company Status Serigraph 236/700 All of This Life Tour 2018 (Saturn)- Birmingham, AL 10/30/2018 2019
Rolling Stones David Byrd Multiple 1969 2016
Rolling Stones Unknown Auburn Memorial Coliseum | Auburn, AL  11/14/1969 2016
Rolling Stones Unknown N/A 3/25/2016 2023
Samantha Fish  Steve Johannsen  Tour Poster-Multiple, N/A  Multiple 2018
Seattle Pop Festival  John Moehring  Gold Creek Park-Woodinville, WA  7/25/1969 2018
Sigor Ros  Frida Clements  The Gorge-George, WA  5/24-27/2014 2018
Simon & Garfunkel Milton Glaser Philharmonic Hall- Lincoln Center 01/22/1967 2020
Slightly Stoopid Nathaniel Deas Cocoa Bandshell | Cocoa, FL 8/16/2011 2017
Sloss Fest  Boss Construction  Sloss Furnaces-Birmingham, AL  7/18-19/2015 2018
Sloss Fest  Yellowhammer Creative  Sloss Furnaces-Birmingham, AL  7/15-16/2017 2018
Sloss Fest  Yellowhammer Creative  Sloss Furnaces-Birmingham, AL  7/16-17/2016 2018
Sound Tribe Sector 9  Claire Godbee  The Tabernacle-Atlanta, GA  12/30-1/2/2016 2018
St. Paul & BB  Yellowhammer  Birmingham Museum of Art  6/14/2013 2018
St. Paul and the Broken Bones Yellowhammer Highland Underground | Birmingham, AL  3/9/2013 2016
Steve Earle & Hayes Carll Gary Houston Multiple Venues 2016
Stolen Faces Malcom McLeod Malcom's Pond 7/24/2021 2023
Straight Theater Opening  Frank Melton  San Francisco, CA  7/21/1967 2018
String Cheese Incident Jeff Wood Paramount Theatre | Seattle, WA  12/12-13/2003 2016
String Cheese Incident Jeff Wood Multiple - Summer Tour 2016 07/03/2016 2020
String Cheese Incident Michael Everett Oregon Convention Center 12/31/1999 2023
Sturgill Simpson Jason Abraham Smith Majestic Theatre | Detroit, MI  2/5/2015 2016
Summer Jam  Sokoloff  Grand Prix Circuit-Watkins Glen, NY  7/28/1973 2018
Sunn O))) Henry Owings Multiple Venues | Atlanta and Athens, GA 9/26-28/2009 2017
Tedeschi Trucks Band Jeff Wood (Zen Mystic Studios) 80-/150 Winter 2018 Tour (Ryman Auditorium)- Nashville, TN 3/2/2018 2019
Tedeschi Trucks Band Jeff Wood Multiple Venues | Multiple Revelator Tour 2011 2017
Tedeschi Trucks Band Jeff Wood Multiple Venues | Multiple Tour 2015 2017
Tedeschi Trucks Band Jeff Wood Multiple Venues | Multiple Fall Winter Tour 2014 - 2015 2017
Tedeschi Trucks Band Jeff Wood Beacon Theatre 09/19-20-26-27/2014 2020
Tedeschi Trucks Band Jeff Wood Tour 2019 2019 2023
Tedeschi Trucks Band  Matthew Ffahlert  2017 Tour-Multiple, N/A  Multiple 2018
Telluride Blues and Brews Festival (various) Debra Hunt (#4) Telluride Town Park- Telluride, CO 09/14-16/2018 2019
Texas International Pop Festival Tom Bailey Dallas International Motor Speedway- Lewisville, TX 08/30-09/01/1969 2019
The Allman Brothers Band Jeff Wood Fox Theatre 9/25/2004 2020
The Black Crowes Ken Taylor Alabama Theatre 11/15/2008 2020
The Black Keys Chuck Sperry Stir Cove at Harrah's | Council Bluffs, IA  7/5/2011 2016
The Clash Unknown Fox Theater 6/2/1982 2023
The Cramps Tim Clark Sloss Furnaces- Birmingham, AL 5/24/1990 2019
The Doors  Bob Schnepf  Family Dog Denver-Denver, CO  9/29/1967 2018
The Doors/Chuck Berry Bonnie McLean Winterland | San Francisco, CA 12/26/1967 2017
The Lone Bellow Jeff Rogers Carnegie Hall | New York, NY  10/18/2013 2016
The Lumineers Dig My Chili Booth Ampitheater | Cary, NC  6/13/2013 2016
The Raconteurs Rob Jones Tabernacle- Atlanta, GA 12/13/2011 2019
The Replacements Kim Reese Sloss Furnaces- Birmingham, AL 4/20/1989 2019
The Revivalists & The Delta Saints Unknown Bourbon Street Bar 19-Sep 2019
The Rolling Stones Unknown Legion Field- Birmingham, AL 10/5/1989 2019
Thee Headcoats  Chris Martin  Spaceland-Los Angeles, CA  2/4/1996 2018
Thee Oh Sees  Lonny Unitus  Fall Tour-Multiple, N/A  Multiple 2018
Tom Petty and the Heartbreakers Randy Tuten Winterland 6/10/1978 2023
Tracy Nelson & Mother Earth Jim Franklin Armadillo World Headquarters- Austin, TX 10/15-16/1971 2019
Trey Anastasia Solo Nate Duvall Classic Center 2/18/18 2020
Trey Anastasio Solo Nate Duvall Classic Center 2/18/18 2020
Trombone Shorty Neil Williams 126/350 Voodoo Threauxdown 2018 Tour (Red Rocks)- Morrision, CO 9/22/2018 2019
Twiddle Chuck Sperry Palace Theater 12/31/2017 2023
Umpherys Mcgee Unknown Avondale Brewing Co 5/30/2019 2020
Umphreys Mcgee EMEK The Tabernacle | Atlanta, GA 10/28-29/2011 2017
Umphreys McGee Kyle Baker Argon Ballroom 12/31/2016 2020
Umphrey's McGee Klok Avondale Brewing Company 8/8/2021 2023
Umphrey's McGee AJ Masthay The Ritz 04/08-9/2021 2023
Umphrey's McGee AJ Masthay Ascend Amphitheater 19-Aug 2023
Umphrey's McGee AJ Masthay ExploreAsheville.com Arena 02/16-17/2018 2023
Umphrey's McGee Justin Santora Red Rocks Amphitheater 6/2/2016 2023
Umphrey's McGee Pete Schaw Red Rocks Amphitheater 2/20/2017-7/2/2017 2023
Umphrey's McGee Kyle Baker Multiple 2019 2023
Umphreys McGee Status Serigraph Mill & Mine 10-23-19 2020
Umphrey's McGee  Miles Tsang  Summer Tour 2016-Multiple, N/A  Multiple 2018
Umphrey's McGee  Otto  The Tabernacle-Atlanta, GA  1/13-15/2017 2018
Umphrey's McGee  Jim Mazza  Sloss Furnaces-Birmingham, AL  8/17/2017 2018
Van Morrison Stanley Mouse/Alton Kelley Family Dog Denver | Denver, CO 10/13/1967 2017



Van Morrison and Tower of Power Randy Tuten Fairgrounds Expo Hall 09/25/1971 2020
Wakarusa  Malan  Wakarusa Festival-Ozark, AR  5/31-6/3/2012 2018
Wakarusa Music & Arts Festival Android Jones Mulberry Mountain 06/05-08/2015 2020
Wanee Music & Arts Festival Unknown Spirit of Swanee Music Park 04/19,20,21/2018 2020
War on Drugs Unknown Multiple 2015 2016
Weakerthans Tyler Fortney Multiple Venues | Multiple Spring Tour 2008 2017
Ween Gigart Paramount Theatre- Seattle, WA 1/25/2011 2019
Ween Slater Alabama Theater 05/07/2007 2020
Ween Unknown Sloss Furnaces 8/19/1999 2023
Widespread Panic J.T. Lucchesi printed by Stop/Go 603/1,000 Fox Theatre- Atlanta, GA 12/28-31/1998 2019
Widespread Panic Chuck Sperry Firstmerit Bank Pavilion- Chicago, IL 6/20/2014 2019
Widespread Panic J.T. Lucchesi printed by Cheezefrog 128/600 Louisiana Heritage Festival/Municipal Auditorium- New Orleans, LA 4/30 to 4/01/1999 2019
Widespread Panic Todd Slater Fall Tour 2013 - Multiple Venues Sept. Thru Nov. 2013 2019
Widespread Panic J. Clements Oak Mountain Amphitheatre- Pelham, AL 08/11/2000-08/13/2000 2019
Widespread Panic Unknown US Cellular Center 6/30/2015 2019
Widespread Panic Chris Bilheimer Classic Center | Athens, GA 2/10-11/2011 2017
Widespread Panic Haywood Thomas UNO Lakefront Arena | New Orleans, LA 10/31 -11/2/2002 2017
Widespread Panic Billy Perkins Multiple Venues | Multiple Fall Tour 2014 2017
Widespread Panic Marq Spusta The Joint at Hard Rock | Las Vegas, NV 3/27/2015 2017
Widespread panic Marq Spusta The Joint at Hard Rock | Las Vegas, NV 3/28/2015 2017
Widespread Panic Chuck Sperry BJCC | Birmingham, AL 4/23/2016 2017
Widespread panic Hatch Show Print Ryman Auditorium | Nashville, TN 3/14/2014 2017
Widespread Panic Claire Godbey Oak Mtn Ampitheater | Pelham, AL 7/19-20/2013 2017
Widespread Panic A. J. Masthay Oak Mountain Amphitheatre | Birmingham, AL  4/16/2011 2016
Widespread Panic Jeff Wood & Jeral Tidwell Red Rocks Ampitheatre | Morriscon, CO  6/28-30/2002 2016
Widespread Panic David Dean Cains Ballroom | Tulsa, OK  5/29/1996 2016
Widespread Panic Greg Biffle The Wharf | Orange Beach, AL  4/19-20/2008 2016
Widespread Panic EMEK Time Warner Cable Arena (now Spectrum Center) 12/31/2012 2020
Widespread Panic Jeff Wood Multiple 2002 2020
Widespread Panic Chuck Sperry Spring Tour 2013 2013 2020
Widespread Panic Jeff Wood Oak Mountain/Uncut July 19-20 (2013?) 2020
Widespread Panic JT Lucchesi Verizon 9/16/16 2020
Widespread Panic Emek Aragon Ballroom 10/31/11 2020
Widespread Panic Kevin Rej Fox Theater 12/31/1998 2023
Widespread Panic Kevin Rej Fox Theater 12/31/1997 2023
Widespread Panic Haywood Thomas Brandon Amphitheater 6/7/2019 2023
Widespread Panic Zoltron UNO 10/31/2019 2023
Widespread Panic Drew Findley Von Braun Center 2/16/2016 2023
Widespread Panic Chuck Sperry 2011 25th Anniversary Tour 2011 2023
Widespread Panic Chuck Sperry Pepsi Center 12/31/2010 2023
Widespread Panic Chuck Sperry Wiltern Theater 7/13/2011 2023
Widespread Panic Chuck Sperry BJCC 4/23/2016 2023
Widespread Panic AJ Masthay Mud Island 6/18/2016 2023
Widespread Panic  JT Luchessi  Von Braun Center-Huntsville, AL  10/10/2014 2018
Widespread Panic  Chuck Sperry  UNO - New Orleans, LA  10/31-11/1/2008 2018
Widespread Panic  JT Luchessi  Mud Island-Memphis, TN  10/9-10/1998 2018
Widespread Panic  Tripp  Bridgestone Arena-Nashville, TN  12/30-31/2016 2018
Widespread Panic Jeff Wood Pensacola Bay Center 8/31/2019 2020
Widespread Panic Jeff Wood Pensacola Bay Center 9/1/2019 2020
Widespread Panic Haywood Thomas BJCC 10/14/06 2020
Widespread Panic & Allman Brothers Band Jeff Wood BJCC | Birmingham, AL  10/09/09 2016
Wilco Hatch Showprint Ryman Auditorium | Nashville, TN  3/17/2006 2016
Wilco Traci Edwards Von Braun Concert Hall | Huntsville, AL  10/9/2006 2016
Wilco  Matt Pfahlert  Sloss Furnaces-Birmingham, AL  5/11/2012 2018
Wilco Bingham Barnes Alabama Theatre 2/13/2005 2023
Willie Nelson Jeff Wood & Ralph Walters Classic Center | Athens, GA  4/11/2002 2016
Willie Nelson EMEK The Catalyst 1/30/2006 2020
Wood Brothers David Hale Multiple Venues | Multiple Fall Tour 2016 2017
WSP Jim Mazza St Augustine Amphitheater 9/14/2018 2023
WSP (Bela Fleck, SCI, Etc.) Michael Everett High Sierra Music Festival 7/1/1999 2023
Wynton Marsalis/Multiple Paul Rodgers 2002 NOLA Jazz Fest 2002 2023
Yardbirds  Lee Conklin  Fillmore Auditorium-San Francisco, CA  5/23-25/1968 2018
Yardbirds  Lee Conklin  Fillmore Auditorium-San Francisco, CA  5/23-25/1968 2018
Yo La Tengo Greg Price Workplay | Birmingham, AL 1/27/2013 2017
Yonder Mountain Stream Band - Linoleum Block A. J. Masthay Marathon Music Works | Nashville, TN  01/11/2013 2016
Yonder Mountain Stream Band - Original Drawing A. J. Masthay Marathon Music Works | Nashville, TN  01/11/2013 2016
Yonder Mountain Stream Band - Print A. J. Masthay Marathon Music Works | Nashville, TN  01/11/2013 2016
Yonder Mountain String Band James Flames Multiple Venues | Multiple Fall Tour 2014 2017
Yonder Mountain String Band Jeff Wood/Drowning Creek Multiple 2003 2020



Band Poster Artist Venue Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Poster Show
13th Floor Elevators Stanley Mouse - Alton Kelley Avalon Ballroom 9/30/1966 2023
Backstreet Boys+A3:A51 Stickysporano88 Olympiahalle 10/20/2022 2023
Billy Strings Mike Tallman Majestic Theater 12/27/2019 2023
Billy Strings Logan Schmitt and Christopher Gray St. Augustine Amphiteater 4/29/2022 2023
Billy Strings Logan Schmitt and Christopher Gray St. Augustine Amphiteater 4/30/2022 2023
Billy Strings Logan Schmitt St. Augustine Amphiteater 5/1/2022 2023
Black Keys Methane Studios Hangout Festival 5/16/2014 2023
Black Keys Unknown Hangout Festival 5/22/2011 2023
Bobby & Phil Duo Tour Band Radio City Music Hall 3/3/2018 2023
Cat Stevens Unknown Jahrhundert-halle 4/6/1974 2023
Dead and Company AJ Matthau Summer Tour 2018 2023
Dickey Betts Band Old Guard Graphics - Athens, GA Beacon Theater 7/18/2018 2023
Gov't Mule w/Avett Brothers & Magpie Salute Nathanie Deas Jones Beach Amphiteater 7/12/2018 2023
Grateful Dead Alton Kelley Summer Tour 1995 5/19/1995 2023
Hampton 70 Jeff Wood Fox Theater 5/1/2017 2023
Jimmy Herring and the 5 of 7 Orko Saturn 11/14/2013 2023
John Mayer David A Smith Target Center 11/23/2013 2023
Moe Or Kantor The Caverns 5/21,22,27,28,29/2021 2023
Mountain Unknown Memorial Coliseum 12/10/1970 2023
Mountain Grass Unit Sandbox Design Dave's Pub 12/31/2022 2023
Multiple Ronald Jones Congo Square, 1992 New Orleans Jazz Festival 4/20/1992-5/3/1992 2023
WSP (Bela Fleck, SCI, Etc.) Michael Everett High Sierra Music Festival 7/1/1999 2023
Olivia Tremor Control, Matcha, Little Red Rocket Bart Stevens Sloss Furnaces 9/9/1999 2023
Pearl Jam Ben Frost Harris Bradley Center 10/20/2014 2023
Phish Sarah R. Ryan Great Went 8/16/1997 2023
Phish Robynne Raye, Michael Strassburger Clifford Ball 8/16/1996 2023
Phish Jager DiPaola Kemp Hampton Coliseum, Hampton VA 11/20/98-11/21/98 2023
Rolling Stones Unknown N/A 3/25/2016 2023
Stolen Faces Malcom McLeod Malcom's Pond 7/24/2021 2023
String Cheese Incident Michael Everett Oregon Convention Center 12/31/1999 2023
Tedeschi Trucks Band Jeff Wood Tour 2019 2019 2023
The Clash Unknown Fox Theater 6/2/1982 2023
Tom Petty and the Heartbreakers Randy Tuten Winterland 6/10/1978 2023
Twiddle Chuck Sperry Palace Theater 12/31/2017 2023
Umphrey's McGee Klok Avondale Brewing Company 8/8/2021 2023
Umphrey's McGee AJ Masthay The Ritz 04/08-9/2021 2023
Umphrey's McGee AJ Masthay Ascend Amphitheater 19-Aug 2023
Umphrey's McGee AJ Masthay ExploreAsheville.com Arena 02/16-17/2018 2023
Umphrey's McGee Justin Santora Red Rocks Amphitheater 6/2/2016 2023
Umphrey's McGee Pete Schaw Red Rocks Amphitheater 2/20/2017-7/2/2017 2023
Umphrey's McGee Kyle Baker Multiple 2019 2023
Ween Unknown Sloss Furnaces 8/19/1999 2023
Widespread Panic Kevin Rej Fox Theater 12/31/1998 2023
Widespread Panic Kevin Rej Fox Theater 12/31/1997 2023
Widespread Panic Haywood Thomas Brandon Amphitheater 6/7/2019 2023
Widespread Panic Zoltron UNO 10/31/2019 2023
Widespread Panic Drew Findley Von Braun Center 2/16/2016 2023
Widespread Panic Chuck Sperry 2011 25th Anniversary Tour 2011 2023
Widespread Panic Chuck Sperry Pepsi Center 12/31/2010 2023
Widespread Panic Chuck Sperry Wiltern Theater 7/13/2011 2023
Widespread Panic Chuck Sperry BJCC 4/23/2016 2023
Widespread Panic AJ Masthay Mud Island 6/18/2016 2023
Wilco Bingham Barnes Alabama Theatre 2/13/2005 2023
WSP Jim Mazza St Augustine Amphitheater 9/14/2018 2023
Wynton Marsalis/Multiple Paul Rodgers 2002 NOLA Jazz Fest 2002 2023



Band Poster Artist Venue Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Poster Show
String Cheese Incident Jeff Wood Multiple - Summer Tour 2016 07/03/2016 2020
Widespread Panic EMEK Time Warner Cable Arena (now Spectrum Center) 12/31/2012 2020
Allman Bros., Widespread Panic & Others Arlene Owseichik, Peter Barsotti, Linde Waidhoffer Town Park 07/19/1991 2020
Allman Brothers Band / Widespread Panic Jeff Wood Charter One Pavilion 09/01/2009 2020
Grateful Dead / Quicksilver Messenger Service Allen "Gut" Turk Carousel Ballroom 01/17/1968 2020
Jefferson Airplane/Grateful Dead Bill Blashfield Hollywood Bowl 09/15/1967 2020
Led Zeppelin Randy Tuten Winterland 04/24/1969 2020
Paul McCartney/Wings Stanley Mouse/Alton Kelley/Randy Tuten Cow Palace 06/13/1976 2020
Phil Lesh & the Terrapin Family Band Unknown Mobile Civic Center 11/22/2017 2020
Atmosphere Unknown WorkPlay Theatre 5/12/? 2020
Dead & Company Status Serigraph Philips Arena 11/29/2017 2020
Dead & Company Status Serigraph Smoothie King Center 12/5/2017 2020
Dead & Company Status Serigraph Phillips Arena 11/17/2015 2020
Dead & Company Almasthay Madison Square Garden 10/31/2019 and 10/1/2019 2020
Dead & Company Mike Dubois Lockn 8/25/2018- 8/26/2018 2020
Dead & Company Status Serigraph Bonnaroo 6/12/2016 2020
Mogwai Unknown WorkPlay Theater 5/19/2011 2020
Phish Unknown Bonnaroo 6/10/2012 2020
Umphreys McGee Kyle Baker Argon Ballroom 12/31/2016 2020
Metallica Munk 1 BJCC 01/22/2019 2020
Ween Slater Alabama Theater 05/07/2007 2020
Allman Brothers Band Jeff Wood Macon City Auditorium 04/23/2010 2020
Avett Brothers Ken Taylor BJCC 10/20/2017 2020
Claypool Lennon Delirium AJ Masthay Multiple Venues 05/06/2016 - 06/04/2016 2020
Claypool Lennon Delirium AJ Masthay The Beacham - Orlando / The Ritz - Tampa 06/04-05/2016 2020
Crosby, Stills, Nash & Young Randy Tuten Portland Coliseum 06/16/1970 2020
John McLaughlin, Jimmy Herring, 4th Dimension, Invisible Whip J.T. Lucchesi Town Hall - NYC / Capitol Theatre - Rochester, NY 11/03-04/2017 2020
Simon & Garfunkel Milton Glaser Philharmonic Hall- Lincoln Center 01/22/1967 2020
Tedeschi Trucks Band Jeff Wood Beacon Theatre 09/19-20-26-27/2014 2020
Van Morrison and Tower of Power Randy Tuten Fairgrounds Expo Hall 09/25/1971 2020
Claypool Lennon Delirium Unknown Iron City 08/10/2019 2020
Further Micheal Everet Swanee Music Grounds 04/20/2012 2020
John Prine Status Serigraph Red Rocks 06/04/2017 2020
Moe. Derek Hatfield Nashville Amphitheater 08/02/2019 2020
Wakarusa Music & Arts Festival Android Jones Mulberry Mountain 06/05-08/2015 2020
Wanee Music & Arts Festival Unknown Spirit of Swanee Music Park 04/19,20,21/2018 2020
Umpherys Mcgee Unknown Avondale Brewing Co 5/30/2019 2020
Widespread Panic Jeff Wood Pensacola Bay Center 8/31/2019 2020
Widespread Panic Jeff Wood Pensacola Bay Center 9/1/2019 2020
Old Crow Medicine Show Subject Matter Studios Montgomery Performing Arts Center 07/19/2015 2020
Greensky Bluegrass Mike Fudge Mill & Mine 1/24/19 2020
Umphreys McGee Status Serigraph Mill & Mine 10-23-19 2020
Widespread Panic Jeff Wood Multiple 2002 2020
Del McCoury/Leftover Salmon Hatch Show Print Ryman Auditorium 12/31/2003 2020
Phish Tripp Shealy Fenway Park 7/5-6/19 2020
Widespread Panic Chuck Sperry Spring Tour 2013 2013 2020
Yonder Mountain String Band Jeff Wood/Drowning Creek Multiple 2003 2020
Audioslave EMEK Wiltern 05/20/2005 2020
Big Brother & Holding Co. w/ Janis Joplin Unknown Cincinnati Music Hall 10/13/68 2020
Black Crowes EMEK Santa Barbara Bowl & Greek Theatre 05/12/2001 - 05/15/2001 2020
Grateful Dead, Santana, Steppen Wolf Lee Conklin Fillmore West 08/27/1968 - 08/29/1968 2020
Jimmy Buffett Serigraphics Inc Merriweather Post Pavilion 07/12/1981  - 07/13/1981 2020
Metallica EMEK Century Link Field 08/09/2017 2020
New Riders of the Purple Sage Miguel Priest - AWHQ Armadillo World Head Quaters - AWHQ 06/12-14/1975 2020
Pearl Jam EMEK Rexall Place 09/25/2011 2020
Willie Nelson EMEK The Catalyst 1/30/2006 2020
Dave Matthews & Tim Reynolds James Flames Ascend Amphitheater 05/7/2017 2020
Dead & Company Unknown Folsom Field 07/13/2018 2020
Dead & Company Unknown Lakewood Amphitheatre 06/13/2017 2020
Dead & Company Unknown Folsom Field 07/14/2018 2020
Grateful Dead Michael Everett Summer Tour 1995 2020
Widespread Panic Jeff Wood Oak Mountain/Uncut July 19-20 (2013?) 2020
Widespread Panic JT Lucchesi Verizon 9/16/16 2020
Widespread Panic Haywood Thomas BJCC 10/14/06 2020
Trey Anastasia Solo Nate Duvall Classic Center 2/18/18 2020
Trey Anastasio Solo Nate Duvall Classic Center 2/18/18 2020
Chris Robinson Brotherhood Alan Forbes Multiple 2/2-19/17 2020
Phish Scott Campbell Multiple 8/01/1998 2020
The Allman Brothers Band Jeff Wood Fox Theatre 9/25/2004 2020
The Black Crowes Ken Taylor Alabama Theatre 11/15/2008 2020
Widespread Panic Emek Aragon Ballroom 10/31/11 2020
NIN - Nine Inch Nails EMEK Columbiahalle - Berlin Germany 11/22/1999 2020
Frampton, Lynyrd Skynyrd, Santana, Outlaws Randy Tuten 1977 Oakland Day on Green 4 & 5 July 2 & 4, 1977 2020
Gov't Mule Beacon Theatre 12/30-31/09 2020
Grateful Dead, Yardbirds, Lightning Hopkins Wes Wilson/Herb Green Fillmore West October 22-23 Unknown Year 2020
Acoustic Café 1995-2015 Steve Masterson Acoustic Café Various 2020



Band Poster Artist Venue Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Poster Show
1991 City Stages Poster autographed by BB King Unknown Downtown Birmingham, AL 1991 2019
3rd Annual Sleepless Nights - Gram Parsons Tribute Unknown Slims- San Fransisco, CA 8/25/2001 2019
Allman Brothers Randy Tuten Shoreline Amphitheater- Mountain View, CA 8/10/1989 2019
As the Crow Flies Marp Spusta Multiple Dates 4/17-5/13 2019
B.B. King & Tedeschi Trucks Band Jeff Wood Tuscaloosa Amphitheater- Tuscaloosa, AL 8/25/2012 2019
Chris Robinson Brotherhood Matt Adams September 2018 Tour (Avondale Brewery)- Birmingham, AL 9/8/2018 2019
Dave Matthews Band Unknown Tuscaloosa Amphitheater- Tuscaloosa, AL 6/3/2015 2019
Dave Matthews Band Unknown Lakewood Ampitheatre- Atlanta, GA 5/28/2016 2019
Dave Matthews Band Unknown The Gorge Amphitheatre- Grant Country, WA 9/4/2016 2019
Dave Matthews Band Unknown Aaron's Apmphitheatre- Atlanta, GA 5/24/2014 2019
Dave Matthews Band Unknown Vienna + Prague 4/1/17-4/2/17 2019
David Byrne Stephen Powers 2018 American Utopia Tour (BJCC)- Birmingham, AL 10/3/2018 2019
Drive-By Truckers Wes Freed Set of two: (1) November Tour 2018 ; (2) Saturn 11/6-8 11/08/20-18 2019
Eric Clapton Unknown 2014 World Tour 2014 World Tour 2019
Gov't Mule Justin Helton Lyric Theatre- Birmingham, AL 10/23-10/24/2018 2019
Grateful Dead Rick Griffin Avalon Ballroom- San Fransisco, CA 01/24-26/1969 2019
Grateful Dead Unknown Manor Downs- Austin, TX 10/12/1977 2019
Grateful Dead Alton Kelley Sound & Light Theater, Giza Plateau- Cairo, Egypt 09/14-16/1978 2019
Grateful Dead, Merry Pranksters, Big Brother Paul Foster Can You Pass the Acid Test- San Francisco, CA 1/1/1966 2019
Grateful Dead/Steppenwolf/Santana Lee Conklin Fillmore West- San Fransisco, CA 08/27-09/01/1968 2019
Hot Tuna/Allman Brothers Norman Orr Fillmore West- San Fransisco, CA 01/28-31/1970 2019
Jefferson Airplane/Grateful Dead/Canned Heat Unknown The Kaleidoscope- Hollywood, CA 04/24-26/1967 2019
Jerry Garcia Band Unknown Laker Hall at Oswego State University- Oswego, NY 2/17/1980 2019
Jimi Hendrix Experience Rick Griffin Fillmore & Winterland- San Fransisco, CA 02/01-04/1968 2019
Lynyrd Skynyrd Gary Grimshaw Rynearson Stadium- Ypsilati, MI 5/25/1975 2019
Merl Saunders & Jerry Garcia Guy Juke Armadillo World Headquarters- Austin, TX 12/21-22/1974 2019
Moe. Greg Gordon Buckhead Theatre- Atlanta, GA 12/8/2018 2019
Moe. Emek Red Rocks- Morrison, CO 7 12 2018 2019
Moe. Owen Murphy Iron City- Birmingham, AL 12/6/2018 2019
Mudcrutch - Tom Petty T. Vanek Ubiversity of Florida- Gainsville, FL 10/30/1971 2019
Multi Dead, Hendrix, Joplin, Who, Band etc. Arnold Skolnick - signed Woodstock- White Lake, NY 08/15/1969 - 08/17/1969 2019
Nick Cave EMEK Bridgewater Hall- Manchester, England 2/6/2006 2019
NIN & Sound Garden EMEK  Sleep Country Amphitheater- Ridgefield, WA 8/29/2012 2019
North Mississippi Allstars Status Serigraph 17/100 2018 Winter Tour (Saturn)- Birmingham, AL 12/20/2018 2019
Perfect Circle Cannot read the name 96/125 Birmingham Jefferson Convention Complex- Birmingham, AL 5/22/2018 2019
Phish EMEK Cleveland St. University- Cleveland, OH 12/8/1995 2019
Phish Drew Millward Watkins Glen International- Watkins Glen, NY 8/22/2015 2019
Pink Floyd Randy Tuten Oakland Coliseum- Oakland, CA 5/9/1977 2019
Record Company Status Serigraph 236/700 All of This Life Tour 2018 (Saturn)- Birmingham, AL 10/30/2018 2019
Tedeschi Trucks Band Jeff Wood (Zen Mystic Studios) 80-/150 Winter 2018 Tour (Ryman Auditorium)- Nashville, TN 3/2/2018 2019
Telluride Blues and Brews Festival (various) Debra Hunt (#4) Telluride Town Park- Telluride, CO 09/14-16/2018 2019
Texas International Pop Festival Tom Bailey Dallas International Motor Speedway- Lewisville, TX 08/30-09/01/1969 2019
The Cramps Tim Clark Sloss Furnaces- Birmingham, AL 5/24/1990 2019
The Raconteurs Rob Jones Tabernacle- Atlanta, GA 12/13/2011 2019
The Replacements Kim Reese Sloss Furnaces- Birmingham, AL 4/20/1989 2019
The Revivalists & The Delta Saints Unknown Bourbon Street Bar 19-Sep 2019
The Rolling Stones Unknown Legion Field- Birmingham, AL 10/5/1989 2019
Tracy Nelson & Mother Earth Jim Franklin Armadillo World Headquarters- Austin, TX 10/15-16/1971 2019
Trombone Shorty Neil Williams 126/350 Voodoo Threauxdown 2018 Tour (Red Rocks)- Morrision, CO 9/22/2018 2019
Ween Gigart Paramount Theatre- Seattle, WA 1/25/2011 2019
Widespread Panic J.T. Lucchesi printed by Stop/Go 603/1,000 Fox Theatre- Atlanta, GA 12/28-31/1998 2019
Widespread Panic Chuck Sperry Firstmerit Bank Pavilion- Chicago, IL 6/20/2014 2019
Widespread Panic J.T. Lucchesi printed by Cheezefrog 128/600 Louisiana Heritage Festival/Municipal Auditorium- New Orlea  4/30 to 4/01/1999 2019
Widespread Panic Todd Slater Fall Tour 2013 - Multiple Venues Sept. Thru Nov. 2013 2019
Widespread Panic J. Clements Oak Mountain Amphitheatre- Pelham, AL 08/11/2000-08/13/2000 2019
Widespread Panic Unknown US Cellular Center 6/30/2015 2019



Band Artist Details Date Poster Show
 A Grope For Peace  Stanley Mouse  The Ark-Sausalito, CA  12/26/1966 2018
 Anders Osborne and Jackie Greene  Dan Black  2017 Tour-Multiple, N/A  Multiple 2018
 Atlanta Pop Festival  Lance Bragg  Middle Georgia Raceway-Byron, GA  7/3-5/1970 2018
 Bruce Springsteen  Print Ma􀏐􀏐ia  Bridgestone Arena-Nashville, TN  4/17/2014 2018
 Christmas Jam  Christer Manning  Ashville Civic Center-Ashville , NC  12/21/2002 2018
 Crosby and Nash  Randy Tuten  Zellerbach-Berkeley, CA  11/21-24/1976 2018
 Dead & Company  GIGART  Wrigley Field-Chicago, IL  6/30/2017 2018
 Dead & Company Zeb Love  Wrigley Field-Chicago, IL  6/30/2017 2018
 Dead & Company  Masthay Studios  Folsom Field-Boulder, CO  6/9/2017 2018
 Dead & Company  Unknown  Bridgestone Arena-Nashville, TN  11/18/2015 2018
 Foo Fighters  Dave Kloc  BJCC Arena-Birmingham, AL  10/26/2017 2018
 Glossary  Unknown  Mercy Lounge-Nashville, TN  10/7/2017 2018
 Gov't Mule  John Warner  Summer 2017 Tour-Multiple, N/A  Multiple 2018
 Grateful Dead  Kelley/Mouse  Winterland-San Francisco, CA  12/31/1978 2018
 Grateful Dead  Jack Rajca  Town Park-Telluride, CO  8/16-17/1987 2018
 Grateful Dead  David Singer  Fillmore West-San Francisco, CA  4/9/1970 2018
 Grateful Dead  Conklin/Green  Fillmore West-San Francisco, CA  2/27/1969 2018
 Grateful Dead  Mouse/Kelley  Avalon Ballroom-San Francisco, CA  8/19/1966 2018
 Grateful Dead  Lee Conklin  Fillmore West-San Francisco, CA  11/8/1968 2018
 Grateful Dead  Rick Grif􀏐􀏐in  Avalon Ballroom-San Francisco, CA  3/24-26/1967 2018
 Grateful Dead  Stanley Mouse  European Tour  Multiple 2018
 Greensky Bluegrass  Chuck Sperry  Red Rocks-Morrison, CO  9/23/2017 2018
 Hot Tuna  Mike DuBois  The Capitol Theatre-Port Chester, NY  12/8/2017 2018
 Iron Butter􀏐􀏐ly  Grif􀏐􀏐in/Moscoso  Fillmore West-San Francisco, CA  10/17-19/1968 2018
 Jefferson Airplane  John V Hamersfeld  Shrine Exh Hall-Los Angeles, CA  2/23/1968 2018
 JGB  G. L. McElhaney  Armadillo World Headquarters-Austin, TX  3/21/1976 2018
 Jimi Hendrix  Grif􀏐􀏐in/Moscoso  Winterland-San Francisco, CA  10/10-12/1968 2018
 MKB Family Reunion  Unknown  Pisgah Brewing Co.-Black Mountain, NC  10/6/2017 2018
 Moby Grape / Jeff Beck  Lee Conklin  Fillmore West-San Francisco, CA  6/23/1968 2018
 Moe :: Winter Tour  Justin Hampton  Winter Tour-Multiple, N/A  Multiple 2018
 Mudhoney  Dave Berns  Crystal Bay Club Casino-Crystal Bay, NV  10/1/2017 2018
 Peach Music Festival  Nathaniel Deas  Scranton, PA  8/11-14/2016 2018
 Phantom Surfers  Psychick Sparkplug  Trocadero-San Francisco, CA  1/24/1997 2018
 Phish  Jim Pollock  Madison Square Garden-New York, NY  7/21-8/4/2017 2018
 Phoenix  Hatch Show Print  Ryman Auditorium-Nashville, TN  5/15/2017 2018
 Primus  Mike Fudge  Iron City -Birmingham, AL  8/1/2017 2018
 Prince  Hatch Show Print  BJCC Arena-Birmingham, AL  4/1/2004 2018
 Samantha Fish  Steve Johannsen  Tour Poster-Multiple, N/A  Multiple 2018
 Seattle Pop Festival  John Moehring  Gold Creek Park-Woodinville, WA  7/25/1969 2018
 Sigor Ros  Frida Clements  The Gorge-George, WA  5/24-27/2014 2018
 Sloss Fest  Boss Construction  Sloss Furnaces-Birmingham, AL  7/18-19/2015 2018
 Sloss Fest  Yellowhammer Creative  Sloss Furnaces-Birmingham, AL  7/15-16/2017 2018
 Sloss Fest  Yellowhammer Creative  Sloss Furnaces-Birmingham, AL  7/16-17/2016 2018
 Sound Tribe Sector 9  Claire Godbee  The Tabernacle-Atlanta, GA  12/30-1/2/2016 2018
 St. Paul & BB  Yellowhammer  Birmingham Museum of Art  6/14/2013 2018
 Straight Theater Opening  Frank Melton  San Francisco, CA  7/21/1967 2018
 Summer Jam  Sokoloff  Grand Prix Circuit-Watkins Glen, NY  7/28/1973 2018
 Tedeschi Trucks Band  Matthew Ffahlert  2017 Tour-Multiple, N/A  Multiple 2018
 The Doors  Bob Schnepf  Family Dog Denver-Denver, CO  9/29/1967 2018
 Thee Headcoats  Chris Martin  Spaceland-Los Angeles, CA  2/4/1996 2018
 Thee Oh Sees  Lonny Unitus  Fall Tour-Multiple, N/A  Multiple 2018
 Umphrey's McGee  Miles Tsang  Summer Tour 2016-Multiple, N/A  Multiple 2018
 Umphrey's McGee  Otto  The Tabernacle-Atlanta, GA  1/13-15/2017 2018
 Umphrey's McGee  Jim Mazza  Sloss Furnaces-Birmingham, AL  8/17/2017 2018
 Wakarusa  Malan  Wakarusa Festival-Ozark, AR  5/31-6/3/2012 2018
 Widespread Panic  JT Luchessi  Von Braun Center-Huntsville, AL  10/10/2014 2018
 Widespread Panic  Chuck Sperry  UNO - New Orleans, LA  10/31-11/1/2008 2018
 Widespread Panic  JT Luchessi  Mud Island-Memphis, TN  10/9-10/1998 2018
 Widespread Panic  Tripp  Bridgestone Arena-Nashville, TN  12/30-31/2016 2018
 Wilco  Matt Pfahlert  Sloss Furnaces-Birmingham, AL  5/11/2012 2018
 Yardbirds  Lee Conklin  Fillmore Auditorium-San Francisco, CA  5/23-25/1968 2018



Band Artist Details Date Poster Show Edition Size Technique
Allman Brothers Band N/A Municipal Auditorium | Birmingham, AL 6/16/1971 2017 N/A Lithograph
Allman Brothers Band Mike DuBois Beacon Theatre | New York City, NY Mar-14 2017 1000 Screen Print
Bauhaus Jermaine Rogers Aerial Theater | Houston, TX 9/21/1998 2017 NA Screen Print
Beale Street Music Festival 2012 George Hunt Memphis in May | Memphis, TN May 4-6, 2012 2017 N/A Lithograph
Chris Robinson Brotherhood Alan Forbes Multiple Venues | Multiple June Tour 2016 2017 100 Screen Print
Chris Robinson Brotherhood Alan Forbes Multiple Venues | Multiple October Tour 2015 2017 125 Screen Print
Dark Star Orchestra N/A Iron City | Birmingham, AL 2/18/2014 2017 N/A Lithograph
Dave Matthews Band N/A Zenith-Die Kulturhalle | Munich, DE 10/23/2015 2017 450 Screen Print
David Bowie/Nine Inch Nails Mark Arminski Polaris Ampitheater | Cleveland, OH 10/4/1995 2017 N/A Screen Print
David Gilmour Unknown Anfiteatro Scavi Di Pompei | Pompeii, IT 7/7-8/2016 2017 700 Lithograph
Davilla 666 Sharod Bines St. Michael's Pub | Tallahassee, FL 8/12/2009 2017 N/A Screen Print
Dinosaur Jr. Joshua Marc Levy Orange Peel | Asheville, NC 9/11/2016 2017 50 Screen Print
Donna the Buffalo Steve Johannsen Multiple Venues | Multiple 25th Anniversary Tour 2014 2017 N/A Screen Print
Down on the Bayou VI JT Lucchesi The Republic | New Orleans, LA 4/30/2015 2017 36 Screen Print
Emmylou Harris Randy Tuten The Fillmore | San Francisco, CA 4/3/1995 2017 N/A Lithograph
Furthur Jeff Troldahl St. Augustine Ampitheatre | St Augustine, FL 7/30/2011 2017 350 Lithograph
Gov't Mule John Warner Studios Multiple Venues | Multiple Winter Tour 2014 2017 250 Screen Print
Gov't Mule Steve Johannsen Multiple Venues | Multiple Tour 2016 2017 250 Screen Print
Grace Potter N/A Multilpe Venues | Multiple Winter Tour 2016 2017 N/A Digital
Grateful Dead Justin Helton Soldier Field | Chicago, IL 7/3-5/2015 2017 2015 Screen Print
Grateful Dead Rick Griffin Honolulu International Center | Honolulu, HI 7/25/1969 2017 N/A Lithograph
Grateful Dead Victor Moscoso Avalon Ballroom | San Francisco, CA 12/23/1966 2017 N/A Lithograph
Grateful Dead Gary Grimshaw Hill Auditorium | Ann Arbor, MI 12/14/1971 2017 N/A Lithograph
Grateful Dead Stanley Mouse Carousel Ballroom | San Francisco, CA 2/14/1966 2017 N/A Lithograph
Grateful Dead Wes Wilson Fillmore Auditorium | San Francisco, CA 12/9/1966 2017 N/A Lithograph
Gregg Allman Band Nathaniel Deas Multiple Venues | Multiple Winter Tour 2016 2017 420 Screen Print
Gregg Allman Band N/A Iron City | Birmingham, AL 1/15/2014 2017 N/A Screen Print
Hard Working Americans Angie Pickman Multiple Venues | Multiple Summer Tour 2014 2017 350 Screen Print
Hiss Golden Messenger Jared Ragland and Joey Seales Desert Island Supply Co. | Woodlawn, AL 3/13/2016 2017 50 Screen Print
Hot Tuna KM Fur Peace Ranch | Pomeroy, OH 4/16/2005 2017 N/A Digital
Jerry Garcia H. Bower Greene / Arlene Owseichik Lunt-Fontanne Theatre | New York, NY October 15-31, 1987 2017 N/A Lithograph
John Mayall Greg Irons Winterland | San Francisco, CA 3/27/1969 2017 N/A Lithograph
Man or Astroman? Chris Cooper Troubadour | West Hollywood, CA 7/17/1996 2017 700 Screen Print
moe. EMEK Multiple Venues | Multiple No Guts, No Glory Tour 2014 2017 700 Screen Print
Mr. Saturday Night Stanley Mouse N/A N/A 2017 500 Giclee
Multiple Bersarae Wakarusa | Ozark, AR 6/5-8/2014 2017 350 Digital
Multiple Jeff Wood / Richard Wells Allgood Music Festival | Thornville, OH 7/19-22/2012 2017 N/A Lithograph
Multiple Walker Creative Wakarusa | Ozark, AR Jun-11 2017 N/A Digital
Multiple Subject Matter Studio Peach Music Festival | Scranton, PA 8/11-14/2016 2017 75 Screen Print
Multiple Amber Patton Harvest Fest 2012 | Ozark, AR Multiple 2017 N/A Screen Print
Multiple John Warner Lockn Festvial 2013 | Arrington, VA 9/5-8/2013 2017 N/A Screen Print
Multiple Eric Karbeling Bear Creek Festival | Suwanee, FL 11/13-16/2014 2017 100 Screen Print
Multiple Mark Serlo Lockn | Arrington, VA 2013 2017 N/A Digital
Multiple John Warner Lockn 2015 | Arrington, VA 9/10-13/2015 2017 N/A Screen Print
Multiple N/A Wakarusa | Ozark, AR Jun-12 2017 N/A Digital
Phish Ames Design Susquehanna Bank Center | Camden, NJ 6/24-25/2010 2017 1050 Screen Print
Phish David Welker Verizon Wireless Ampitheater | Alpharetta, GA 8/3/2014 2017 750 Screen Print
Phish Justin Fuller Coventry | Coventry, VT Multiple Dates 2017 146 Screen Print
Phish Pollock Hartford Meadows | Hartford, CT 6/30-7/1/2000 2017 600 Linocut
Phish Ken Taylor Madison Square Garden | New York City, NY 12/30-1/1/2011 2017 600 Screen Print
Phish Justin Santora Verizon Wireless Ampitheater | Alpharetta, GA 7/16-17/2013 2017 675 Screen Print
Primus David Welker Bridgestone Arena | Nashville, TN 1/27/2016 2017 200 Screen Print
Slightly Stoopid Nathaniel Deas Cocoa Bandshell | Cocoa, FL 8/16/2011 2017 200 Screen Print
Sunn O))) Henry Owings Multiple Venues | Atlanta and Athens, GA 9/26-28/2009 2017 N/A Screen Print
Tedeschi Trucks Band Jeff Wood Multiple Venues | Multiple Revelator Tour 2011 2017 350 Screen Print
Tedeschi Trucks Band Jeff Wood Multiple Venues | Multiple Tour 2015 2017 600 Screen Print
Tedeschi Trucks Band Jeff Wood Multiple Venues | Multiple Fall Winter Tour 2014 - 2015 2017 650 Screen Print
The Doors/Chuck Berry Bonnie McLean Winterland | San Francisco, CA 12/26/1967 2017 N/A Lithograph
Umphreys Mcgee EMEK The Tabernacle | Atlanta, GA 10/28-29/2011 2017 500 Screen Print
Van Morrison Stanley Mouse/Alton Kelley Family Dog Denver | Denver, CO 10/13/1967 2017 N/A Lithograph
Weakerthans Tyler Fortney Multiple Venues | Multiple Spring Tour 2008 2017 400 Screen Print
Widespread Panic Chris Bilheimer Classic Center | Athens, GA 2/10-11/2011 2017 1000 Screen Print
Widespread Panic Haywood Thomas UNO Lakefront Arena | New Orleans, LA 10/31 -11/2/2002 2017 N/A Lithograph
Widespread Panic Billy Perkins Multiple Venues | Multiple Fall Tour 2014 2017 50 Screen Print
Widespread Panic Marq Spusta The Joint at Hard Rock | Las Vegas, NV 3/27/2015 2017 100 Screen Print
Widespread panic Marq Spusta The Joint at Hard Rock | Las Vegas, NV 3/28/2015 2017 100 Screen Print
Widespread Panic Chuck Sperry BJCC | Birmingham, AL 4/23/2016 2017 500 Screen Print
Widespread panic Hatch Show Print Ryman Auditorium | Nashville, TN 3/14/2014 2017 N/A Letterpress
Widespread Panic Claire Godbey Oak Mtn Ampitheater | Pelham, AL 7/19-20/2013 2017 80 Digital
Wood Brothers David Hale Multiple Venues | Multiple Fall Tour 2016 2017 300 Screen Print
Yo La Tengo Greg Price Workplay | Birmingham, AL 1/27/2013 2017 N/A Mixed Media on Wood
Yonder Mountain String Band James Flames Multiple Venues | Multiple Fall Tour 2014 2017 300 Screen Print



Band Artist Details Date Poster Show Edition Size Technique Owner
Alabama Shakes & The Dexateens Amos Kennedy Bama Theatre | Tuscaloosa, AL  3/23/2012 2016 Unknown Letterpress James Gunter
Allman Brothers Jeff Wood Beacon Theatre | New York, NY  3/26/2004 2016 25 Silkscreen James Gunter
Aquarium Rescue Unit JT Luchesi Iron City | Birmingham, AL  8/5/2015 2016 120 Silkscreen James Gunter
Aquarium Rescue Unit Jeff Wood Buckhead Theatre | Atlanta, GA  8/7/2015 2016 350 Silkscreen Jeep
Avett Brothers Charles Crisler Boutwell Auditorium | Birmingham, AL  3/17/2012 2016 100 Silkscreen Brian Barrett
Avett Brothers Dig My Chili Barclays Center | Brooklyn, NY  3/7/2014 2016 40 Silkscreen James Gunter
Ben Harper Powerhouse Factories Inc. Greek Theatre | Los Angeles, CA  8/11-12/2006 2016 75 Silkscreen James Gunter
Black Crowes & Oasis Jeff Wood Tweeter Center | Camden, NJ  5/11/01 2016 25 Silkscreen James Gunter
Black Joe Lews & The Honeybears John Houser Crescent Ballroom | Phoenix, AZ 2016 4 Silkscreen James Gunter
Bob Dylan Dig My Chili CFSB Center | Murray, KY  4/30/2013 2016 150 Silkscreen James Gunter
Bob Dylan Dig My Chili Roberts Stadium | Evansville, IN  8/2/2011 2016 200 Digital James Gunter
Crosby Stills & Nash Rosemary Moehle Multiple Venues 2014 2016 Unknown Silkscreen James Gunter
Crossroads Guitar Festival Chuck Sperry Madison Square Garden | New York, NY  4/12-13/2013 2016 1000 Silkscreen James Gunter
Dave Matthews Band Methane Studios Oak Mountain Amphitheatre | Birmingham, AL  4/20/2009 2016 500 Silkscreen Brittany Foley
Fest 10 Horsebites Multiple Venues | Gainsville, FL  10/28-30/2011 2016 Unknown Silkscreen Daniel Drinkard
George Clinton Powerhouse Factories Inc. Crystal Ballroom | Portland, OR 2016 75 Silkscreen James Gunter
Gov't Mule Jeff Wood Saengar Theatre | New Orleans, LA  5/3/2003 2016 800 Silkscreen James Gunter
Grateful Dead Stanley Mouse & Alton Kelly Avalon Ballroom | San Francisco, CA  9/16-17/2003 2016 350 Silkscreen James Gunter
Grateful Dead Fare Thee Well Mike Dubois Soldier Field | Chicago, IL  7/3-5/2016 2016 350 Silkscreen Trey Sanders
Grateful Dead Fare Thee Well Greg Biffle Soldier Field | Chicago, IL  7/3-5/2015 2016 2015 Silkscreen Trey Sanders
Jack White Rob Jones Workplay Soundstage | Birmingham, AL  3/12/2012 2016 195 Silkscreen Cliff May
Jethro Tull Unknown Memorial Coliseum | Tuscaloosa, AL  4/21/1972 2016 Unknown Lithograph David Scheirer
Jimi Hendrix John Van Hamersveld Shrine Auditorium | Los Angeles, CA  2/10/1968 2016 180 Silkscreen James Gunter
Joan Baez & Grateful Dead Stanley Mouse & Alton Kelly Mt. Tamalpais Outdoor Theatre | Marin, CA 2016 Unknown Silkscreen James Gunter
John Prine Ron Donovan Warfield Theatre | San Francisco, CA  4/25/2009 2016 200 Silkscreen James Gunter
Keane Randy Fung Paramount Theatre | Seattle, WA 5/9/2005 2016 Unknown Offset Brian Barrett
Led Zeppelin Peter Grainey Earls Court | London, GBR  5/23-25/1975 2016 Unknown Lithograph James Gunter
Magnolia Electric Co Nate Duval The Iron Horse | Northhampton, MA  10/2/2007 2016 70 Silkscreen Cliff May
Moe & Gov't Mule Emek Red Rocks Ampitheatre | Morrison, CO 2016 500 Silkscreen James Gunter
My Morning Jacket Randy Fung Tuscaloosa Ampitheatre | Tuscaloosa, AL  8/19/2011 2016 200 Silkscreen Cale Smith
Old 97s Jonathon Kimbrell Multiple Spring 2011 2016 300 Silkscreen Cale Smith
Old Crow Medicine Show Scrojo Belly Up | Aspen, CO  7/10/06 2016 Unknown Giclee James Gunter
Patty Griffin & Jim James Hero Design Studio Alabma Theatre | Birmingham, AL  2/17/2007 2016 100 Silkscreen Brian Barrett
Personal and the Pizzas Josh Shearon Glenn Danzig's House | Nashville, TN  4/17/2011 2016 22 Silkscreen Daniel Drinkard
Phil Lesh and the Hep Cats Chuck Sperry Great American Music Hall | San Francisco, CA  10/29/2003 2016 350 Silkscreen James Gunter
Phish James Flames Oak Mountain | Pelham, AL  8/24/2012 2016 700 Silkscreen Brett Morrison
Phish Rich Kelly Madison Square Garden | New York, NY  12/28-31/2013 2016 800 Silkscreen Brett Morrison
Phish Les Seifer Fox Theatre | Atlanta, GA  11/9-11/1995 2016 Unknown Photocopy Brett Morrison
Phish House Industries Hampton Coliseum | Hampton, VA  3/6/2009 2016 950 Silkscreen James Gunter
Phish Paul Bohensky Red Rocks Ampitheatre | Morrison, CO 7/29 - 8/2/2009 2016 29 Woodcut Patrick Nelson
Phish Les Seifer Fox Theatre | Atlanta, GA  11/9-11/1996 2016 Unknown Silkscreen Trey Sanders
Rolling Stones David Byrd Multiple 1969 2016 Unknown Lithograph David Scheirer
Rolling Stones Unknown Auburn Memorial Coliseum | Auburn, AL  11/14/1969 2016 Unknown Unknown David Scheirer
St. Paul and the Broken Bones Yellowhammer Highland Underground | Birmingham, AL  3/9/2013 2016 55 Silkscreen James Gunter
Steve Earle & Hayes Carll Gary Houston Multiple Venues 2016 125 Silkscreen James Gunter
String Cheese Incident Jeff Wood Paramount Theatre | Seattle, WA  12/12-13/2003 2016 50 Silkscreen James Gunter
Sturgill Simpson Jason Abraham Smith Majestic Theatre | Detroit, MI  2/5/2015 2016 80 Silkscreen Cliff May
The Black Keys Chuck Sperry Stir Cove at Harrah's | Council Bluffs, IA  7/5/2011 2016 212 Silkscreen James Gunter
The Lone Bellow Jeff Rogers Carnegie Hall | New York, NY  10/18/2013 2016 100 Silkscreen Brian Barrett
The Lumineers Dig My Chili Booth Ampitheater | Cary, NC  6/13/2013 2016 175 Silkscreen James Gunter
War on Drugs Unknown Multiple 2015 2016 Unknown Silkscreen Cliff May
Widespread Panic A. J. Masthay Oak Mountain Amphitheatre | Birmingham, AL  4/16/2011 2016 375 Linoleum Block James Gunter
Widespread Panic Jeff Wood & Jeral Tidwell Red Rocks Ampitheatre | Morriscon, CO  6/28-30/2002 2016 Unknown Silkscreen Marcial Mendez
Widespread Panic David Dean Cains Ballroom | Tulsa, OK  5/29/1996 2016 Unknown Lithograph Marical Mendez
Widespread Panic Greg Biffle The Wharf | Orange Beach, AL  4/19-20/2008 2016 420 Lenticular Marical Mendez
Widespread Panic & Allman Brothers Band Jeff Wood BJCC | Birmingham, AL  10/09/09 2016 800 Silkscreen James Gunter
Wilco Hatch Showprint Ryman Auditorium | Nashville, TN  3/17/2006 2016 Unknown Letterpress Brian Barrett
Wilco Traci Edwards Von Braun Concert Hall | Huntsville, AL  10/9/2006 2016 Unknown Silkscreen Patrick Nelson
Willie Nelson Jeff Wood & Ralph Walters Classic Center | Athens, GA  4/11/2002 2016 125 Silkscreen James Gunter
Yonder Mountain Stream Band - Linoleum Block A. J. Masthay Marathon Music Works | Nashville, TN  01/11/2013 2016 1 Linoleum Block James Gunter
Yonder Mountain Stream Band - Original Drawing A. J. Masthay Marathon Music Works | Nashville, TN  01/11/2013 2016 1 Linoleum Block James Gunter
Yonder Mountain Stream Band - Print A. J. Masthay Marathon Music Works | Nashville, TN  01/11/2013 2016 20 Linoleum Block James Gunter
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